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ARYABHATTA COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(Accredited NAAC A+ Grade)

Ref. No. AC/Interview/2023 M- ~ Date 09.06.2023
Sub:Interview for the posts of Assistant Professor in the Department of Mathematics —reg.

With reference to your application for the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of
Mathematics, you are required to appear before the Selection Committee on Sunday,
25.06.2023, for an interview at 9.00 A.M in the Committee Room-II, Aryabhatta College,
New Delhi — 110021 Reporting Time is 8.30 A.M

You are requested to bring all the original certificates relating to your qualifications,
experience, NET qualification, Date of Birth, Research Publications etc. and
SC/ST/OBC/Physically Handicapped Certificate, if applicable. You are also requested to
bring a *“No Objection Certificate™ from your employer, in case you have not sent your
application through proper channel.

You are further informed that if selected, you have to join duty immediately.

PRINEIPAL
To

All the candidates in the attached List

Note:
Mere shortlisting will not entitle a candidate for interview if they are otherwise not
cligible as per UGC guidelines/non-production of all the requisite documents in
original.
2. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview
3 In case. the interview could not be completed for a candidate on a particular day, the

candidate(s) will be called for the same on the following day.
4 Candidates have to arrange for their own accommodation. The college is not
responsible for any boarding and lodging of the candidates.
Candidates not reporting as per the Scheduled Reporting Time will not be allowed for
Interview
6. Only shortlisted candidates are being informed the schedule of their interview
date & time on their registered e-mail.

N

Address : hcniﬁ; Juarez Road, Anand Niketan, New Delhi- 110021
Phone: 011-24110490 | Fax: 011-24117284
E-mail: admin@aryabhattacollege.ac.in | Website: www.aryabhattacollege.ac.in




List of Candidates Shortlisted For the Interview -Mathematics

Date Of Interview 25/06/2023 (Morning)

CATEGORY - SC(Posts :01)

[F e
S.No.| Form No. Name Email
1 | ADR5920975 Anesh Kumar aneshkumar52 @gmail.com
2 | ADR5921161 Satyendra Singh Yengkhom yengkhom123@gmail.com
3 | ADR5921500 Sunder Deep kathanial3@gmail.com
4 | ADR5921594 Rahish Kumar rahishkumar450dfh@gmail.com
5 | ADR5921599 Jitendra Kumar jjasaura@gmail.com
6 | ADR5921696 Sonu sonukkvl31@gmail.com
7 | ADR5921924 Priya priyabiban003@gmail.com
8 | ADR5921929 Dheeraj Singh panipatdheeraj@gmail.com
9 | ADR5921997 Rahul Boadh rboadh.iitkgp@gmail.com
10 | ADR5922308 Suresh Kumar sureshk.iitr@gmail.com
11 | ADR5922418 Amit Kumar amitkumar.du.or.20@gmail.com
12 | ADR5922504 Laxmi Kant laxmikant75@gmail.com
13 | ADR5922647 Pawan Kumar kpawan990@gmail.com
14 | ADR5922780 Krishan Pal kpal1987 @gmail.com
15 | ADR5922781 Yogesh Kumar asyogeshkumar79@gmail.com
16 |ADR5923226 Dileep Kumar dileepiitj@gmail.com
17 | ADR5923405 Rishabh Kumar Neeraj rkneeraj28 @gmail.com
18 | ADR5924089 Dr. Vinod Kumar Jatav kumarl7vinod@gmail.com
19 | ADR5924137 Arti artibhatia059 @gmail.com
20 | ADR5924149 Govind Singh haryanahr1234@gmail.com
21 | ADR5924388 Archana archutobria@gmail.com
22 | ADR5924424 Pankaj Dhiman pankajsaunt@gmail.com
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23 | ADR5924806 Animesh Singh animeshsinghpm@gmail.com
24 | ADR5924850 Kanchan Shakya kanchan_17mayraj@rediffmail.com
25 | ADR5924863 Ved Pal Singh vedmathematics80@gmail.com
26 | ADR5925254 Satya Veer urgautam171995@gmail.com
27 | ADR5925306 Aanchal aanchalcapri@gmail.com
28 | ADR5925346 Gautam Meharda gautammeharada@gmail.com
29 | ADR5925412 Rajendra Babu rajendramath90@gmail.com
30 | ADR5925419 Ritu dhirwanritu9@gmail.com
31 | ADR5926062 Munesh Kumar muneshk846@gmail.com
32 | ADR5926084 Vinita vinita@nitdelhi.ac.in
33 | ADR5926146 Geetanjali Raiya geetanjaliraiya@gmail.com
34 | ADR5926153 Dr. Subedar Ram sdram.apm@gmail.com
35 | ADR5926292 Ajay Kumar ajkumar2534@gmail.com
36 | ADR5926484 Gajendra Arya gajju2201@gmail.com
37 | ADR5926499 Balkaran Singh balkaransingh895@gmail.com
38 | ADR5926593 Manjesh Kumar manjeshkumar246@gmail.com
39 | ADR5926673 Bikash Pandit bikashpandit20121997 @gmail.com
40 | ADR5926680 Pragya Singh singhpragyal829@gmail.com
41 | ADR5926780 Anshu anshumahla9@gmail.com
42 | ADR5926817 Sandeep Kumar sandeepkumarmtech123@gmail.com
43 | ADR5926858 Ankit Parwaliya parwaliyaankit007 @gmail.com
44 | ADR5927003 Shiv Kumar manshashiva@gmail.com
45 | ADR5927979 Sandhya Rani manisandyll@gmail.com
46 | ADR5928075 Monika monikasolkhe @gmail.com
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47 | ADR5928162 Sonu Kumar iitiankumarsonu@gmail.com
48 | ADR5928497 Dipak Barman dipakbarman83@gmail.com
49 | ADR5928561 Dr. Abhishek Kumar anikk6887@gmail.com

50 | ADR5929785 Sanjay Kumar skmpushkar@gmail.com
51 | ADR5929897 Kamini kaminivarun123@gmail.com
52 | ADR5929940 Gajanand cv94hj@gmail.com

53 | ADR5929948 Kumari Manju manju12051995@gmail.com
54 | ADR5930050 Swapnil Verma swapnilvermal1993@gmail.com
55 [ ADR5930558 Chhote Lal Meerwal chhotelalmeerwal921@gmail.com
56 | ADR5930569 Anu Chohla anuchohla.ac@gmail.com

57 | ADR5930758 Ajay Kumar kajay9249@gmail.com

58 | ADR5930901 Dr. Shailendra Kumar Bharati skmaths.bhu@gmail.com

59 | ADR5931201 Amlendu Kumar amlendu.jl@gmail.com

60 |ADR5931461 Raj Kumar rajsantoshmaths@gmail.com
61 | ADR5931614 Dr Deepti Surya deeptisurya29@gmail.com
62 | ADR5931723 Tajender Kumar mathstezu@rediffmail.com
63 | ADR5931733 Ravi Kumar Sagar rksagar.du@gmail.com

64 | ADR5931885 Pawan Kumar pawankumar1892 @gmail.com
65 |ADR5932168 Barkha barkhaedu@gmail.com

66 | ADR5932180 Mukta Nagar nagarmukta21795@gmail.com
67 |ADR5932238 Lalit Mohan lalitmohan772 @gmail.com
68 | ADR5932531 Jeet Sarkar jeetsarkar.math@gmail.com
69 | ADR5932563 Yogendra Kumar Sagar yogendrasagerradhe@gmail.com
70 | ADR5932939 Sonika soni27450@gmail.com
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71 | ADR5933156 ltendra Kumar kumaritendra@gmail.com
72 | ADR5933259 Santanu Biswas santanubiswas1988@gmail.com
73 | ADR5933671 Sarvesh Kumar bhusarvesh@gmail.com
74 | ADR5933930 Shobha Rani rani.shobhal2@gmail.com
75 | ADR5933937 Pavan Kumar Kanaujiya pvn0542@gmail.com

76 | ADR5934152 Surbhi surbhi.ts19@gmail.com
77 | ADR5934453 Dnyaneshwar Madhavrao Surwase msdnyaneshwar@gmail.com
78 | ADR5934585 Anjali Anjali anjalimahor9971@gmail.com
79 | ADR5935008 Sameer Kumar smrkro1@gmail.com

80 | ADR5935028 Prashun Kumar prashun07kumar@gmail.com
81 | ADR5935233 Nisha shilpakatwaliya456@gmail.com
82 | ADR5935495 Raju Roy rajuroycobl@gmail.com
83 | ADR5935582 Pawan Mehrda pawanve0786@gmail.com
84 | ADR5935589 Pardeep Kumar kumarpardeep.math@gmail.com
85 | ADR5935643 Ankit Kumar ankitkumar260893@gmail.com
86 | ADR5935792 Sandeep Kumar drsk79@gmail.com

87 | ADR5935995 Mukesh Kumar kumarmukesh125@gmail.com
88 | ADR5936006 Vikash Kumar vikashiitism@gmail.com

89 | ADR5936176 Birojit Das dasbirojit@gmail.com

90 | ADR5936595 Mahesh Singh mahesh907158 @gmail.com
91 | ADR5936664 Bhawani Shankar bamniyabhawani@gmail.com
92 | ADR5936840 Sonu Kumar snutzr20695@gmail.com

93 | ADR5937194 Dipak Shivaji Dhaware deepakdhaware36@gmail.com
94 | ADR5937490 Satish Kumar satishatariad7 @gmail.com
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monikaniwas2@gmail.com

95 | ADR5937613 Monika

96 | ADR5937962 Amanpreet Bamania preetaman175333@gmai|.c0m
97 | ADR5938065 Renikunta No Ramesh rr.mh@kitsw.ac.in

98 | ADR5938413 Anuj Kumar kumaranuj9319@gmail.com
99 | ADR5940169 Mahendra Ram jnu.mahendra@gmail.com
100 | ADR5940234 Manoj Kumar manojkumar30687@gmai|.com
101 | ADR5940245 Brij Mohan brijmohan6414@gmail.com
102 | ADR5940495 Sompal Singh ssingh@ma.iitr.ac.in

103 | ADR5941332 Sweety Rani sweetykotyan61l@gmail.com
104 | ADR5942341 Preeti pnpreeti2@gmail.com

105 | ADR5942343 Sibasish Dhibar sibasishdhibar372@gmail.com
106 | ADR5942758 Abhinav Kumar abhinavkumar080395@gmail.com
107 | ADR5943618 Priyamvada priyamvada.21292@gmail.com
108 | ADR5943749 Amit Kumar Rahul akrahul2011@gmail.com
109 | ADR5944027 Parveen Kumar krpraveen194@gmail.com
110 | ADR5944054 Anil Kumar tala858sunil@gmail.com
111 | ADR5944170 Dr. Vidya Sagar mathsagar@gmail.com

112 | ADR5944330 Rahul Kumar rahulss.rahul1991@gmail.com
113 | ADR5944424 Shekhar wadiashekharl2@gmail.com
114 | ADR5944626 Priyanka Katariya priyankakatariya874@gmail.com
115 [ ADR5945612 Dr. Ajay Kumar ajayiitr85@gmail.com

116 | ADR5947064 Arun Kumar arun8574070528 @gmail.com
117 | ADR5947454 Jyoti Naphria jyotinaphria@gmail.com
118 | ADR5947539 Trishna Kumari trishnakumari96@gmail.com
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119 | ADR5947777 Richa Rajora richa.rwr@gmail.com
120 | ADR5947858 Abhinav abhinavnath391@gmail.com
121 | ADR5948111 Arun Kumar arunkumar.du.or50@gmail.com
122 | ADR5948296 Sandeep Kumar sandeepkumardps@gmail.com
123 | ADR5948406 Daljeet Kumar daljeet78600@gmail.com
124 | ADR5948823 Rohit Kumar rohitk0351@gmail.com
125 | ADR5949497 Bhawna Singh dhariwalbhawna07 @gmail.com
126 | ADR5951946 Reena morwal80@gmail.com
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List of Candidates Shortlisted For the Interview -Mathematics
Date Of Interview 25/06/2023 (Evening)
CATEGORY - PWBD(Posts :01)

S.No.| Form No. Name Email
1 | ADR5923429 Seema Thakran seemathakranl@gmail.com
2 | ADR5923887 Shiv Kumar shivkumar.rs.mat17@itbhu.ac.in
3 | ADR5924911 Chinu Madan madan.chinu@gmail.com
4 | ADR5929453 Jitendra jgupta.bbau@gmail.com
5 | ADR5930194 Hemant Kumar iitd.hemant@gmail.com
6 | ADR5931189 Dr Manoj Singh manojsingh070685@gmail.com
7 | ADR5932188 Kalpana Shukla bhukalpanabhu@gmail.com
8 | ADR5933591 Shabana Khan areenamalik30@gmail.com
9 | ADR5935398 Asheesh Kumar Yadav asheeshyadav7057 @gmail.com
10 | ADR5938010 Adil Hussain Malik malikadil6909 @gmail.com
11 | ADR5940174 Uzair Ahmed ahmeduzair571@gmail.com
12 | ADR5940298 Pradeep Kumar (SC) pradiip92 @gmail.com
13 | ADR5943432 Sagar Gupta sagargupta8397@gmail.com
14 | ADR5944415 Anupam Kumar Pandey anupampandey63368@gmail.com
15 | ADR5944773 Ramakrishna Manchi msnchiramki@gmail.com
16 | ADR5944957 Kapil Kumar (SC) kapiltomadia071993 @gmail.com
17 | ADR5946445 Manoj Rawal manoj.rawal@mirandahouse.ac.in
18 | ADR5949865 Sandeep Kumar Mogha moghadma@gmail.com
19 | ADR5950111 Majid Nv nvmajidtgi@gmail.com
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